
SEWF25 — Day 1 (29 October 2025) 

www.sewf2025.com

Time Hybrid In person Digital

The Hall The Warehouse Learning Studio Community Corner Changemakers’ Forum

Registration and networking

[08:00-09:00]

Welcome to SEWF25:
People, Planet and
Action: Building solutions
in times of crisis

[09:00-10:00]

Livestream: Opening 

[09:00-10:00]

Spotlight on Taiwan

[10:15-11:00]

Social enterprise solutions
for the planet

[10:15-11:00]

Livestream

[10:15-11:00]

Livestream

[10:15-11:00]

Workshop: Business for
good immersion board
game: Where profit
meets purpose

[10:15-11:15]

Community Corner

[10:15-11:15]

SEWF Cinema

[10:15-11:15]

UTC 

08:00

TWT

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

00:00

00:15

00:30

00:45

01:00

01:15

01:30

01:45

02:00

02:15

02:30

02:45

03:00

03:15

03:30

Marketplace, networking and coffee

[11:00-11:45]

Marketplace, catch-up OnDemand



SEWF25 — Day 1 (29 October 2025) 

www.sewf2025.com

Time Hybrid In person Digital

The Hall The Warehouse

Registration, marketplace and
networking

[08:00-09:00]
[08:00-09:00]

Ageing well: How social
enterprises contribute to
inclusive societies 

[11:45-12:30]

Livestream

[11:45-12:30]

The power of networks:
Collaborative ecosystems
for sustainable change

[14:00-14:45]

SED Talks (SEWF's version
of TED©)

[14:00-14:45]

Livestream 

[14:00-14:45]

Livestream 

[14:00-14:45]

Workshop: Access to
markets through strategic
partnerships

[14:00-14:45]

Community Corner
[14:00-14:45]

SEWF Cinema

[14:00-14:45]

Buying for impact: How
social procurement is
driving change

[11:45-12:30]

UTC 

11:45

TWT

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

03:45

04:00

04:15

04:30

04:45

05:00

05:15

05:30

05:45

06:00

06:15

06:30

06:45

Livestream 

[11:45-12:30]

Workshop: Stories with
purpose: Connecting
emotion and reason
through "Storydoing"

Community Corner

[11:45-12:45]

Growing innovation:
Social enterprises
transforming agriculture

[11:45-12:45]

Lunch, marketplace and networking

[12:30 -14:00]

Marketplace, catch-up OnDemand

Learning Studio Community Corner Changemakers’ Forum

Modern self-healing approach
inspired by Taichi philosophy
- An aromatic wellness ritual

[12:45 -13:30]

[11:45-12:45]



SEWF25 — Day 1 (29 October 2025) 

www.sewf2025.com

UTC 

15:00

TWT

Time Hybrid In person Digital

The Hall The Warehouse

[08:00-09:00]
[08:00-09:00]

Crafting futures:
Empowering artisans and
preserving culture
through enterprise

[15:00-15:45]

Debate: This house
believes that it takes a
village — not a city — to
drive social change

[16:30-17:30]

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

07:00

07:15

07:30

07:45

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

Food for thought: The
role of social enterprises
in shaping the future of
food

Marketplace, networking and coffee

Livestream 

[15:00-15:45]

Workshop: Rewriting your inner
narrative 

Livestream

[15:00-15:45]

Community Corner

[15:00-15:45]

[15:00-16:00]
[15:00-16:00]

[15:45 -16:30]

Livestream

[16:30-17:30]

Networking [17:30-19:00]

Marketplace, catch-up OnDemand

From aid to innovation: The role
of government in supporting
social enterprises 

[15:00-16:00]

Learning Studio Community Corner Changemakers’ Forum

Marketplace, catch-up OnDemand



Registration and networking

[08:00-09:00]08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

00:15

00:30

00:45

01:00

01:15

01:45

02:00

02:15

02:45

03:00

03:15

03:30

Marketplace, networking and coffee

SEWF25 — Day 2 (30 October 2025) 

www.sewf2025.com

Time Hybrid In person Digital

The Hall The Warehouse

Welcome to SEWF25 day
2: Urgent rethink: The
economy is broken —
What comes next? 

[09:00-10:00]

Livestream: opening 

[09:00-10:00]

Tech for good: Harnessing
innovation for social
impact

[10:15-11:00]

Building a circular world:
Lessons and insights from
social enterprises

[10:15-11:00]

Livestream

[10:15-11:00]

Livestream

[10:15-11:00]

Workshop: Delivering what
matters: Using SCALE to transform
incubators and accelerators

[10:15-11:15]

Community Corner

[10:15-11:15]

UTC 

08:00

TWT

09:30

10:30

00:00

01:30

02:30

[11:00-11:45]

Marketplace, catch-up OnDemand

Marketplace, catch-up OnDemand

Driving social change through
faith-driven capital

[10:15-11:15]

Learning Studio Community Corner Changemakers’ Forum



SEWF25 — Day 2 (30 October 2025) 

www.sewf2025.com

Time Hybrid In person Digital

The Hall The Warehouse

Registration, marketplace and
networking

Registration, marketplace and networking

[08:00-09:00]
[08:00-09:00]

Beyond capital:
Reimagining finance for
impact

[11:45-12:30]

Livestream

[11:45-12:30]

Rethinking partnerships:
The power of social
enterprise collaboration

[14:00-14:45]

SED Talks (SEWF's version
of TED©)

[14:00-14:45]

Livestream

[14:00-14:45]

Livestream 

[14:00-14:45]

World Café: Co-creating the
future of social investment

[14:00-14:45]

Community Corner

[14:00-14:45]

SEWF Cinema

[14:00-14:45]

Beyond jobs: How social
enterprises are creating
pathways to meaningful
work

[11:45-12:30]

UTC 

11:45

TWT

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

03:45

04:00

04:15

04:30

04:45

05:00

05:15

05:30

05:45

06:00

06:15

06:30

06:45

Livestream 

[11:45-12:30]

Workshop: Impact measurement
and management for social
enterprises 

[11:45-12:45]

Community Corner

[11:45-12:45]

Universities as catalysts:
Advancing social enterprise
through education, research and
innovation

[11:45-12:45]

Lunch, marketplace and networking

 [12:30-14:00]

[14:00-14:45]

Marketplace, catch-up OnDemand

Learning Studio Community Corner Changemakers’ Forum



SEWF25 — Day 2 (30 October 2025) 

www.sewf2025.com

Time Hybrid In person Digital

The Hall The Warehouse

[08:00-09:00]
[08:00-09:00]

Rising stars: Young social
enterprise leaders
innovating for a better
world

[15:00-15:45]

Closing keynote: Audrey
Tang, Taiwan's Cyber
Ambassador 

[16:30-17:30]

Building resilient
communities: Place-based
solutions for a sustainable
future

Marketplace, networking and coffee

Livestream 

[15:00-15:45]

Workshop: People and Planet First:
Building opportunities through
collective action

Livestream

[15:00-15:45]

Community Corner

[15:00-15:45]
[15:00-16:00]

[15:00-16:00]

[15:45 -16:30]

Livestream

Closing Reception

[16:30-17:30]

UTC 

15:00

TWT

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

07:00

07:15

07:30

07:45

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

Marketplace, catch-up OnDemand

SEWF Cinema

[15:00-16:00]

Learning Studio Community Corner Changemakers’ Forum

Marketplace, catch-up OnDemand


