## SEWF25 — Day 1 (29 October 2025)

Time	<b>;</b>	Hybrid		A In person			<b>題</b> Digital	
TWT	UTC	The Hall	The Warehouse	Learning Studio	Community Corner	Changemakers' Forum		
08:00	00:00	Registration and networking						
08:15	00:15	[08:00-09:00]						
08:30	00:30							
08:45	00:45							
09:00	01:00	Welcome to SEWF25:					Livestream: Opening	
09:15	01:15	People, Planet and Action: Building solutions					[09:00-10:00]	
09:30	01:30	in times of crisis [09:00-10:00]						
09:45	01:45							
10:00	02:00							
10:15	02:15	Spotlight on Taiwan	Social enterprise solutions	Workshop: Business for	Community Corner	SEWF Cinema	Livestream	Livestream
10:30	02:30	[10:15-11:00]	for the planet [10:15-11:00]	good immersion board game: Where profit	[10:15-11:15]	[10:15-11:15]	[10:15-11:00]	[10:15-11:00]
10:45	02:45			meets purpose [10:15-11:15]				
11:00	03:00	Marketplace, networking and	l coffee				Marketplace, catch-up	OnDemand
11:15	03:15	[11:00-11:45]						
11:30	03:30							



## SEWF25 — Day 1 (29 October 2025)

Time	9	Hybrid		In person			<b>A Digital</b>	
TWT	UTC	The Hall	The Warehouse	Learning Studio	Community Corner	Changemakers' Forum		
11:45	03:45	Ageing well: How social enterprises contribute to	Buying for impact: How social procurement is	Workshop: Stories with purpose: Connecting	Community Corner	Growing innovation: Social enterprises	Livestream	Livestream
12:00	04:00	inclusive societies [11:45-12:30]	driving change [11:45-12:30]	emotion and reason through "Storydoing"	[11:45-12:45]	transforming agriculture [11:45-12:45]	[11:45-12:30]	[11:45-12:30]
12:15	04:15	[	· ,	[11:45-12:45]				
12:30	04:30	Lunch, marketplace and networking  [12:30 -14:00]					Marketplace, catch-up	OnDemand
12:45	04:45			Modern self-healing approach				
13:00	05:00			inspired by Taichi philosophy - An aromatic wellness ritual				
13:15	05:15			[12:45 -13:30]				
13:30	05:30							
13:45	05:45							
14:00	06:00	The power of networks:	SED Talks (SEWF's version	Workshop: Access to	Community Corner	SEWF Cinema	Livestream	Livestream
14:15	06:15	Collaborative ecosystems of TED©) for sustainable change [14:00-14:45]	<del></del>	markets through strategic partnerships	[14:00-14:45]	[14:00-14:45]	[14:00-14:45]	[14:00-14:45]
14:30	06:30	[14:00-14:45]		[14:00-14:45]				
14:45	06:45							

## SEWF25 — Day 1 (29 October 2025)

Time		Hybrid		A In person			Digital	
TWT	UTC	The Hall	The Warehouse	Learning Studio	Community Corner	Changemakers' Forum		
15:00	07:00	Crafting futures: Empowering artisans and	Food for thought: The role of social enterprises	Workshop: Rewriting your inner narrative	Community Corner	From aid to innovation: The role of government in supporting	Livestream	Livestream
15:15	07:15	preserving culture through enterprise	in shaping the future of food	[15:00-16:00]	[15:00-16:00]	social enterprises [15:00-16:00]	[15:00-15:45]	[15:00-15:45]
15:30	07:30	[15:00-15:45]	[15:00-15:45]					
15:45	07:45	Marketplace, networking and [15:45 -16:30]	coffee				Marketplace, catch-up (	OnDemand
16:00	08:00							
16:15	08:15							
16:30	08:30	Debate: This house believes that it takes a					Livestream	
16:45	08:45	village — not a city — to drive social change					[16:30-17:30]	
17:00	09:00	[16:30-17:30]						
17:15	09:15							
17:30	09:30	Networking [17:30-19:00]					Marketplace, catch-up C	OnDemand



## SEWF25 — Day 2 (30 October 2025)

Time		Hybrid		In person			<b>過</b> Digital	
TWT	UTC	The Hall	The Warehouse	Learning Studio	Community Corner	Changemakers' Forum		
08:00	00:00	Registration and networking					Marketplace, cato	h-up OnDemand
08:15	00:15	[08:00-09:00]						
08:30	00:30							
08:45	00:45							
09:00	01:00	Welcome to SEWF25 day					Livestream: opening	
09:15	01:15	2: Urgent rethink: The economy is broken —					[09:00-10:00]	
09:30	01:30	What comes next? [09:00-10:00]						
09:45	01:45							
10:00	02:00							
10:15	02:15	Tech for good: Harnessing	Building a circular world:	Workshop: Delivering what	Community Corner	Driving social change through	Livestream	Livestream
10:30	02:30	innovation for social impact	Lessons and insights from social enterprises	matters: Using SCALE to transform incubators and accelerators	[10:15-11:15]	faith-driven capital [10:15-11:15]	[10:15-11:00]	[10:15-11:00]
10:45	02:45	[10:15-11:00]	[10:15-11:00]	[10:15-11:15]				
11:00	03:00	Marketplace, networking and	coffee				Marketplace, catch-up	OnDemand
11:15	03:15	[11:00-11:45]						
11:30	03:30							



## SEWF25 — Day 2 (30 October 2025)

Time	9	Hybrid		A In person			Digital	
TWT	UTC	The Hall	The Warehouse	Learning Studio	Community Corner	Changemakers' Forum		
11:45	03:45	Beyond capital: Reimagining finance for	Beyond jobs: How social enterprises are creating	Workshop: Impact measurement and management for social	Community Corner	Universities as catalysts: Advancing social enterprise	Livestream	Livestream
12:00	04:00	impact [11:45-12:30]	pathways to meaningful work	enterprises [11:45-12:45]	[11:45-12:45]	through education, research and innovation [11:45-12:45]	[11:45-12:30]	[11:45-12:30]
12:15	04:15		[11:45-12:30]					
12:30	04:30	Lunch, marketplace and networking					Marketplace, catch-up	OnDemand
12:45	04:45	[12:30-14:00]						
13:00	05:00							
13:15	05:15							
13:30	05:30							
13:45	05:45							
14:00	06:00	Rethinking partnerships:	SED Talks (SEWF's version	World Café: Co-creating the	Community Corner	SEWF Cinema	Livestream	Livestream
14:15	06:15	The power of social of TED©) enterprise collaboration [14:00-14:45]	of TED©) [14:00-14:45]	future of social investment [14:00-14:45]	[14:00-14:45]	[14:00-14:45]	[14:00-14:45]	[14:00-14:45]
14:30	06:30	[14:00-14:45]						
14:45	06:45							

# SEWF25 — Day 2 (30 October 2025)

Time		Hybrid		A In person			Digital	
TWT	UTC	The Hall	The Warehouse	Learning Studio	Community Corner	Changemakers' Forum		
15:00	07:00	Rising stars: Young social enterprise leaders	Building resilient communities: Place-based	Workshop: People and Planet First: Building opportunities through	Community Corner	SEWF Cinema	Livestream	Livestream
15:15	07:15	innovating for a better world	solutions for a sustainable future	collective action [15:00-16:00]	[15:00-16:00]	[15:00-16:00]	[15:00-15:45]	[15:00-15:45]
15:30	07:30	[15:00-15:45]	[15:00-15:45]					
15:45	07:45	Marketplace, networking and coffee  [15:45 -16:30]					Marketplace, catch-up C	nDemand
16:00	08:00						-	
16:15	08:15							
16:30	08:30	Closing keynote: Audrey Tang, Taiwan's Cyber					Livestream	
16:45	08:45	Ambassador [16:30-17:30]					[16:30-17:30]	
17:00	09:00							
17:15	09:15							
17:30	09:30			Closing Reception			Marketplace, catch-up C	nDemand

